------ SCHEDULE

" Date Preseason (TV) Central Time
Sun, Aug. 11 @ Los Angeles Rams (CBS 11) 3:25 pm
Sat, Aug. 17 @ Las Vegas Raiders (CBS 11) 9:00 pm
SAT, AUG. 24 LOS ANGELES CHARGERS (CBS 11) 3:00 PM
Date Regular Season (TV) Central Time
Sun, Sept. 8 @ Cleveland Browns (FOX) 3:25 pm
SUN, SEPT. 15 NEW ORLEANS SAINTS (FOX) 12:00 PM
SUN, SEPT. 22 BALTIMORE RAVENS (FOX) 3:25 PM
Thur, Sept. 26 @ New York Giants (Prime Video) 7:15 pm
Sun, Oct. 6 @ Pittsburgh Steelers (NBC)* 1:20 pm
SUN, OCT. 13 DETROIT LIONS (FOX) 3:25 PM

BYE
Sun, Oct. 27 @ San Franciso 49ers (NBC)* 1:20 pm
Sun, Nov. 3 @ Atlanta Falcons (FOX) 12:00 pm
SUN, NOV. 10 PHILADELPHIA EAGLES (CBS) 3:25 PM
MON, NOV. 18 HOUSTON TEXANS (ESPN) 115 PM
Sun, Nov. 24 @ Washington Commanders (FOX) 12:00 PM
THUR, NOV. 28 NEW YORK GIANTS (FOX) 3:30 PM
MON, DEC. 9 CINCINNATI BENGALS (ESPN)* 1:15 PM
Sun, Dec. 15 @ Carolina Panthers (FOX) 12:00 pm
SUN, DEC. 22 TAMPA BAY BUCCANEERS (NBC)* 7:20 PM
Sun, Dec. 29 @ Philadelphia Eagles (FOX) 3:25 pm
SAT/SUN, JAN.4/5  WASHINGTON COMMANDERS (TBD) TBD

Home games in BOLD. *Select prime time games subject to change.

All Dallas Cowboys games can be heard locally in English (105.3 FM The Fan) and
Spanish (La Grande 107.5 FM) and across the southwest on the Dallas Cowboys Radio Network.




